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13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Title
Vitus Labrusca
Professor H

01 Lobe Of The Fly

9. Keith Jarrett - 2_05_Budapest C...

Intermezzi for piano: Il Zart singend
Spell (Tribute to Maria Tanase)
David Bird - Mirrors - 05 Yellow De...
006 Masma Dream World - The Et...
007 Elif Yalvac - Bifroest

002 Josh Johnson - 856

Anthony Pirog - Pocket Poem -pro...
No Friends But The Mountains

24 - L'INCARICO - IT-BR2-20-00002
004 David Lord - Tubifera

1. COHEN Around the Cauldron - I...

Copy of PTC5186816_01_08_L B...
08-Legion of Boom-US7MN19012...
2. Backwards

Sheep Shaped

02 Wasn't Born to Follow

01 Theory Rest

12 Vanity

Everybody Help the Boys Come H...
004 Jordan Reyes - Dusted
4-Having, Climbing-Happy Place [...
Vijay lyer & Mike Ladd - InWhatStr...
13 - NON PUO_ ESSERE VERO -...

David Virelles - Transformacioén del...

Moteswarm
Vijay lyer & Mike Ladd - InWhatStr...

Anna (reprise)

Time
0:33
1:05
2:45
2:42
1:23
1:34
2:37
2:17
1:59
2:10
1:55
1:56
2:03
2:18
1:24
1:42
1:22
2:51
2:36
2:07
2:22
0:50
2:24
2:54
3:16
2:31
1:48
2:15
2:57
2:42

1:53

Overlooked 11-10-2020

60 songs, 2 hours, 1.54 GB

Album

Downtown Castles Can Never Blo...
True Stories & Rational Numbers
How To Turn The Moon

Budapest Concert

Johannes Brahms: Clarinet Sonatas
Impedance

Mirrors

Play at Night

Mountains Become Stepping Stones
Freedom Exercise

Pocket Poem

Ekhidna

Morricone Segreto

Forest Standards Vol. 2

mirrorrs

Mon Ami, Mon Amour

The Grey Land

None Of This Will Matter

Thread

Sleepless Night

Monarch Season

Partch: Sonata Dementia

The Harry Smith B-Sides

Sand Like Stardust

Tendrils

InWhatStrumentals

Morricone Segreto

Transformacion del Arcoiris

The Consuming Flame: Open Exer...

InWhatStrumentals

True Stories & Rational Numbers
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Artist

Ben LaMar Gay

Chris P. Thompson
Angelica Sanchez / Marilyn Crispell
Keith Jarrett

Andras Schiff, Jorg Widmann
Alina Kalancea

David Bird

Masma Dream World
Elif Yalvac

Josh Johnson
Anthony Pirog

Hedvig Mollestad
Ennio Morricone
David Lord

Lysander Piano Trio
Matt Haimovitz & Mari Kodama
Joseph C Phillips Jr
Rapt

Sally Anne Morgan

Yo La Tengo

Jennifer Castle

Harry Partch

Harry Smith

Jordan Reyes

happy Place

Vijay lyer & Mike Ladd
Ennio Morricone
David Virelles
Matmos

Vijay lyer & Mike Ladd

Chris P. Thompson



.iu

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Overlooked 11-10-2020

Title

17 Sonata Dementia - Scherzo Sc...
Abandon All Hope

09 Closeness

001 Kitt Lyles - Intro to Birdsong

IV. The Acoustic Constellation- Spr...
003 Patrick Higgins - SQ3 (lll) Pas...
1 Jalbert Quintet - I. Mannheim Ro...

3. COHEN Around the Cauldron - I...

01 Origin - Intro on a theme by Ami...

James Brandon Lewis Quartet - M...
008 Josh Johnson - Punk

Theo Bleckmann & The Westerlies...
06 Suna Arashi

005 Christopher Parker & Kelley H...
Anthony Pirog - Pocket Poem -pro...
07 Slipknots Through A Looking Gl...

David Virelles - Transformacion del...

17. BELIMOVA Titania and Her Suite
03 Daydream - an improvised tran...
04 Slipknots Through A Looking Gl...
Theo Bleckmann & The Westerlies...
07 Is it ok to say

02 Poco a Poco

5. COHEN Around the Cauldron -...
26 - INSEGUIMENTO MORTALE...
16 - DRAMMA SU DI NOI - IT-C00...
05-We Wear the Mask-US7MN190...
19 - STARK SYSTEM (Rock) - IT-...

10 Lover

Time
2:06
2:24
2:00
0:50
2:59
1:13
3:03
1:27
2:08
2:19
2:29
0:51
2:26
2:02
1:46
1:28
1:49
2:11
2:18
2:22
2:53
2:37
2:19
1:52
1:27
1:35
1:10
2:13

2:22

Album

Partch: Sonata Dementia
Impedance

Soundkeeper

Wake Before Dawn

Just Constellations
TOCSIN

Alchemy

mirrorrs

Respiration

Molecular

Freedom Exercise

This Land

Sand Storm

Jubilate

Pocket Poem

Slipknots Through A Looking Glass
Transformacion del Arcoiris
mirrorrs

Respiration

Slipknots Through A Looking Glass
This Land

Place

Sand Storm

mirrorrs

Morricone Segreto
Morricone Segreto

The Grey Land

Morricone Segreto

Partch: Sonata Dementia
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Artist

Harry Partch

Alina Kalancea
Gunn-Truscinski Duo
Kitt Lyles

Roomful of Teeth
Patrick Higgins
Jupiter Quartet
Lysander Piano Trio
Mara Rosenbloom
James Brandon Lewis
Josh Johnson

Theo Bleckmann
Kaze

Christopher Parker & Kelley Hurt
Anthony Pirog

Eric Revis

David Virelles
Lysander Piano Trio
Mara Rosenbloom
Eric Revis

Theo Bleckmann
Ted Hearne

Kaze

Lysander Piano Trio
Ennio Morricone
Ennio Morricone
Joseph C Phillips Jr
Ennio Morricone

Harry Partch



